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General information about company

Scrip code 538611

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE840101014

Name of the company

REAL TOUCH FINANCE LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-03-2019

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

file:///1:/ASSOCIATED%20STOCK%20EXCHANGE/quaterly%20compliance/corpo... 16/04/2019



Page 2 of 15

Declaration
Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular esino Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
2 Whet}}gr tl'le Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Llsted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 . No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Wh.ethef company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of Shar:,holding Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Pa}‘(tily I\LO' Of Total nos. | 252 ?‘ (})1f total | class of securities (IX)
Categor Category of | Nos. Of fully paid Sal B in?jr:rsl in shares I(lcozi-lgulsa t:le:s
89T | shareholder | shareholders up equity P YINg | held (Vi) No of Voting (XIV) Rights
0 an ai shares equity | Depository | _ (IVY+ per SCRR, Total as a
held (IV) shares | Receipts (V)+ (VD) 1957) (VIII) As ] % of
held | (V1) a%of Class eg: | Class | 1. (A+B+C)
W) (A+B+C2) X egty
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 1 6869620 6869620 | 54.12 6869620 6869620 | 54.12
Group
(B) Public 706 5823070 5823070 |45.88 5823070 5823070 |45.88
Non
(&) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cl) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€ Employee
Trusts
Total 707 12692690 12692690 | 100 12692690 12692690 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full | Number of pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying | conversion of Lockedin | & e Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XII) | - 0 b ered .
Category of . . . - equity shares
Category Underlying Underlying | convertible securities ( as a (XIII) :
shareholder . . - held in
(0] Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of o
(10 ) . Asa % dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Sa o Asa% | form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. of total No. | of total
(a (VIDHX) Asa% | ) | Shares | " gpares
of (A+B+C2) held held (b)
(b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 54.12 3103750
Group
(B) Public 45.88 5248120
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€ Employee
Trusts
Total 100 8351870
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of & class of securities (IX
No. Of as a % of total (1x)
No. of Partly y Total nos.
Category & . . shares no. of shares
Name of the Nos. Of fully paid | paid- underlyin, shares (calculated as : : Total
Sr. shareholders | up equity | up YIS held (VII) > | No of Voting (XIV) Rights y
Shareholders . Depository | _ per SCRR, asa o
11y shares equity . =(IV)+ £
M held (IV) | shares Receipts (V)+ (VI) 1957) (VI e
heid VD Asa % of Classeg: |Class | Total
V) (A+B+C2) X egy Yotmg
rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(d) Any Other 6869620 6869620 | 54.12 6869620 6869620 | 54.12
(specity)
(Sl“)b'T‘“al &) 1 6869620 6869620 | 54.12 6869620 6869620 | 54.12
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 1 6869620 6869620 | 54.12 6869620 6869620 | 54.12
Group (A)=
(A)DHA)
(2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
shareholders
(a(i)) holding 645 289893 289893 [ 2.28 289893 289893 | 2.28
nominal share
capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals -
ii. Individual
shareholders
.. holding
(a(ii)) . 7 274999 274999 2.17 274999 274999 | 2.17
nominal share
capital in
excess of Rs.
2 lakhs.
© Any Other | 5 5258178 5258178 | 41.43 5258178 5258178 | 41.43
(specify)
(S3u)b—T0tal ®) 706 5823070 5823070 |[45.88 5823070 5823070 |[45.88
Total Public
Shareholding
706 5823070 5823070 | 45.88 5823070 5823070 |45.88
B)=(B)(1)+
B)2)HB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total 707 12692690 12692690 | 100 12692690 12692690 | 100
(A+B+C2)
Total 707 12692690 12692690 | 100 12692690 12692690 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
: Shares
No. Of Shares Shareholdlng ,asa Number'of ledeed or
; % assuming full Lockedin | Piedeed
Underlying : otherwise
No. Of Shares . conversion of shares (XII) Number of
. No. of Shares | Outstanding . encumbered .
Underlying . . convertible equity shares
. Underlying convertible . (XIID) :
Sr. Outstanding . o, securities ( as a held in
. Outstanding | securities and . s
convertible . percentage of diluted Asa % dematerialized
- Warrants (Xi) [ No. Of . _ sa 7o Asa %
securities (X) . share capital) (XI)= £ total sa“ | form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) 0 No. | ot o [ of total
@) (VID+(X) As a % of * | Shares -
(A+B+C2) @ | peld (a) | Shares
held (b
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(d) 54.12 3103750
Sub-Total (A) 54.12 3103750
(1)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 54.12 3103750
Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(D+HA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 2.28 122393
(a(ii)) 2.17 274999
(e) 41.43 4850728
Sub-Total (B) 45.88 5248120
(3)
Total Public
Shareholding
45.88 5248120
B)=B)(1)+B)
@+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total
( A+B+C2) 100 8351870
Total
(A+B+C) 100 8351870
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Any Other (specify)
Searial No. 1
Category Bodies Corporate Click here to go back
Name of the ULTRAPLUS HOUSING ESTATE PVT LTD
Shareholders (I)
PAN (1) AAACU9313M Total
No. of the 1 1
Shareholders (I)
No. of fully paid
up equity shares 6869620 6869620
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+ | 6869620 6869620
WVt (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

54.12 54.12

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 6869620 6869620

Class eg:y

Total 6869620 6869620

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 54.12 54.12

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

54.12 54.12

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3103750 3103750
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ANAND
POTATO
COLD
STORAGE
PRIVATE
LIMITED

ANUBANDH
FINANCIAL
SERVICES (P)
LTD

AWADH
HEEMGAR

DHANKUBER
VINTRADE
PVT LTD

DHANSHAKTI
MERCANTILE
PVT LTD

DOLPHIN
TRADECOMM
PRIVATE
LIMITED

MEENU
VYAPAAR
PRIVATE
LIMITED

PAN (1)

AAHCASI9IN

AACCA2417N

AAGCA6238D

AADCD9266B

AADCDY003A

AADCDO0325P

AAECMS8594]

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

339648

186750

297500

250000

250000

250000

250000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)
+(V)+ (VD)

339648

186750

297500

250000

250000

250000

250000

Shareholding as
a % of total no.
of shares
(calculated as per
SCRR, 1957)
(VIID) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.97

1.97

Number of Voting Rights held in e

ach class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

339648

186750

297500

250000

250000

250000

250000

Class eg:y

Total

339648

186750

297500

250000

250000

250000

250000

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

2.68

1.47

234

1.97

1.97

1.97

1.97

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of Warrants

(Xi) (2)

Shareholding , as
a % assuming
full conversion
of convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.97

1.97

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of 339648 0 297500 250000 250000 250000 250000
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Category /
More than 1
percentage

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders

)

PUSHPKALA
VANIJYA
PVTLTD

RADHAGOBIND
COMMERCIAL
LIMITED

RADHASHREE
FINANCE
LIMITED

S R TIE UP
PRIVATE
LIMITED

SANGAM
MERCHANTS
PVT LTD

SIDHIMANGAL
COMMODEAL
PVTLTD

SUBHMANGAL
COMMODEAL
PVT LTD

PAN (II)

AAGCP0980K

AABCTI530E

AABCP9588]

AAMCS8164N

AAGCS5305N

AAQCS0568]

AAQCS1098D

No. of the
Shareholders
(0]

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(V)

250000

137515

150000

250000

250000

250000

250000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (IV)+
V) (VD

250000

137515

150000

250000

250000

250000

250000

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.97

1.97

1.97

1.97

1.97

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

250000

137515

150000

250000

250000

250000

250000

Class eg:y

Total

250000

137515

150000

250000

250000

250000

250000

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

1.97

1.08

1.18

1.97

1.97

1.97

1.97

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as
a percentage
of diluted
share capital)
(XD)= (VII)+
(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.97

1.97

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
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As a% of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

250000

137515

150000

250000

250000

250000

250000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for
not providing
PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

15

16

17

18

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Clearing Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SWAL LIMITED

VISHNUPRIYA
VINTRADE PRIVATE
LIMITED

POPCORN TRADERS
PRIVATE LIMITED

BNA WEALTH
CREATORS LTD

Click here
to go back

PAN (1)

AAHCS5978F

AADCVT7279A

AAGCPI1384H

AACCBs5141L

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

—_

1

1

1

0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

164980

250000

231050

130000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

164980

250000

231050

130000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIIT) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.97

1.02

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class

of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

164980

250000

231050

130000

Class eg:y

Total

164980

250000

231050

130000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.3

1.97

1.82

1.02

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.97

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

164980

250000

231050

130000

Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not
providing PAN
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