General information about company								
Scrip code	538611							
NSE Symbol								
MSEI Symbol								
ISIN	INE840I01014							
Name of the company	REAL TOUCH FINANCE LIMITED							
Whether company is SME	No							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2019							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							

	Declaration											
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public							
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No							
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No							
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No							
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No							
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No							
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No									
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No							

		Tab	le I - Sum	imary S	Statement	holding o	f specified sec	urities			
Category sha			No. of	No. Of Partly paid-	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of class of se		Rights held (IX)	l in each
	Category of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII)	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vot	ing (XIV	/) Rights	Total as a
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	(V) held (VI) $(V)^+(V)$ a % of	1957) (VIII) As	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	1	6869620			6869620	54.12	6869620		6869620	54.12
(B)	Public	706	5823070			5823070	45.88	5823070		5823070	45.88
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	707	12692690			12692690	100	12692690		12692690	100

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities											
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)		No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in		
					percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				54.12					3103750		
(B)	Public				45.88					5248120		
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total				100					8351870		

1	Table II - Sta	atement sh	owing sha	areholo	ding patte	rn of the	Promoter an	d Promo	oter G	roup	
	Category &		No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	Number of Voting Rights held in class of securities (IX)			
Sr.	Name of the Shareholders	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid- up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+		No of Voti	V) Rights	Total as a %	
	(I)	(111)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	$(V)^+$ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
А	Table II - State	ment showing	shareholding	g pattern	of the Promot	er and Prom	oter Group				
(1)	Indian										
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	6869620			6869620	54.12	6869620		6869620	54.12
Sub-Total (A) (1)		1	6869620			6869620	54.12	6869620		6869620	54.12
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group $(A)=$ (A)(1)+(A) (2)		1	6869620			6869620	54.12	6869620		6869620	54.12
В	Table III - State	ement showing	shareholdir	ig pattern	of the Public	shareholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institution	s									
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	645	289893			289893	2.28	289893		289893	2.28
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	7	274999			274999	2.17	274999		274999	2.17
(e)	Any Other (specify)	54	5258178			5258178	41.43	5258178		5258178	41.43
Sub-Total (B) (3)		706	5823070			5823070	45.88	5823070		5823070	45.88
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		706	5823070			5823070	45.88	5823070		5823070	45.88
С	Table IV - Stat	ement showing	shareholdir	ng pattern	of the Non P	romoter- No	n Public shareho	lder			
Total ( A+B+C2 )		707	12692690			12692690	100	12692690		12692690	100
Total (A+B+C)		707	12692690			12692690	100	12692690		12692690	100

Ta	ble II - Stater	ment showing	g shareholding	g pattern of the Pr	omo	ter and	Pron	noter Gi	oup			
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in			
		Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)			
А	Table II - State	able II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group										
(1)	Indian											
(d)				54.12					3103750			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				54.12					3103750			
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				54.12					3103750			
В	Table III - State	ement showing s	hareholding patte	ern of the Public shareh	older							
(1)	Institutions											
(3)	Non-institution	S										
(a(i))				2.28					122393			
(a(ii))				2.17					274999			
(e)				41.43					4850728			
Sub-Total (B) (3)				45.88					5248120			
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)				45.88					5248120			
С	Table IV - State	ement showing s	shareholding patte	ern of the Non Promote	r- Nor	n Public sl	hareho	older	-			
Total ( A+B+C2 )				100					8351870			
Total (A+B+C)				100					8351870			

Searial No.	1	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ULTRAPLUS HOUSING ESTATE PVT LTD	
PAN (II)	AAACU9313M	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	6869620	6869620
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	6869620	6869620
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	54.12	54.12
-	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	6869620	6869620
Class eg:y		
Total	6869620	6869620
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	54.12	54.12
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	54.12	54.12
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	3103750	3103750

Reason for not prov	Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN									
Shareholder type									

			Any Othe	r (specify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ANAND POTATO COLD STORAGE PRIVATE LIMITED	ANUBANDH FINANCIAL SERVICES (P) LTD	AWADH HEEMGAR	DHANKUBER VINTRADE PVT LTD	DHANSHAKTI MERCANTILE PVT LTD	DOLPHIN TRADECOMM PRIVATE LIMITED	MEENU VYAPAAR PRIVATE LIMITED
PAN (II)	AAHCA5191N	AACCA2417N	AAGCA6238D	AADCD9266B	AADCD9003A	AADCD0325P	AAECM8594J
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	339648	186750	297500	250000	250000	250000	250000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV) +(V)+(VI)	339648	186750	297500	250000	250000	250000	250000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.68	1.47	2.34	1.97	1.97	1.97	1.97
Number of Votin	g Rights held in e	ach class of secur	ities (IX)				
Class eg: X	339648	186750	297500	250000	250000	250000	250000
Class eg:y							
Total	339648	186750	297500	250000	250000	250000	250000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.68	1.47	2.34	1.97	1.97	1.97	1.97
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.68	1.47	2.34	1.97	1.97	1.97	1.97
Number of Locke	ed in shares (XII)	1		[	[	1	
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	339648	0	297500	250000	250000	250000	250000				
Reason for not pr	Reason for not providing PAN										
Reason for not providing PAN											

			Any Oth	er (specify)			
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	12	13	14
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding						
Name of the Shareholders (I)	PUSHPKALA VANIJYA PVT LTD	RADHAGOBIND COMMERCIAL LIMITED	RADHASHREE FINANCE LIMITED	S R TIE UP PRIVATE LIMITED	SANGAM MERCHANTS PVT LTD	SIDHIMANGAL COMMODEAL PVT LTD	SUBHMANGAL COMMODEAL PVT LTD
PAN (II)	AAGCP0980K	AABCT1530E	AABCP9588J	AAMCS8164N	AAGCS5305N	AAQCS0568J	AAQCS1098D
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	250000	137515	150000	250000	250000	250000	250000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	250000	137515	150000	250000	250000	250000	250000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.97	1.08	1.18	1.97	1.97	1.97	1.97
Number of Vo	ting Rights held i	n each class of secu	rities (IX)				
Class eg: X	250000	137515	150000	250000	250000	250000	250000
Class eg:y							
Total	250000	137515	150000	250000	250000	250000	250000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.97	1.08	1.18	1.97	1.97	1.97	1.97
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+B+C2) Number of Lo	1.97 cked in shares (X	1.08 II)	1.18	1.97	1.97	1.97	1.97

No. (a)											
As a % of total Shares held (b)											
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	250000	137515	150000	250000	250000	250000	250000				
Reason for not	Reason for not providing PAN										
Reason for not providing PAN											

Any Other (specify)							
Searial No.	15	16	17	18			
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members			
Category / More	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding			
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SWAL LIMITED	VISHNUPRIYA VINTRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	POPCORN TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	BNA WEALTH CREATORS LTD	Click here to go back		
PAN (II)	AAHCS5978F	AADCV7279A	AAGCP1384H	AACCB5141L	Total		
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	0		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	164980	250000	231050	130000	0		
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	164980	250000	231050	130000	0		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.3	1.97	1.82	1.02	0		
Number of Voting F	Rights held in each class	of securities (IX)		•	•		
Class eg: X	164980	250000	231050	130000	0		
Class eg:y							
Total	164980	250000	231050	130000	0		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.3	1.97	1.82	1.02	0		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.3	1.97	1.82	1.02	0		
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity		250000	231050	130000	0		
shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	164980	250000	251050	150000			

Reason for not providing PAN			
---------------------------------	--	--	--

Page 15 of 15